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Para Panam Part 3 Selections

P3 - Mixed Sport Pist...
Name
Michael Tagliapietra
Marco De La Rosa
Debra Freed

P2 - Womens AP SH1
Name
Debra Freed

R3 - Mixed AR Prone ...

Name
Kevin Nguyen
Landon Ruggera
Robert Beach
William McLeroy
Leonard Esparza
Taylor Farmer
Jay Martin
Leah Groggett

R5 - Mixed AR Prone ...

Name
Stetson Bardfield
Jazmin Almlie
Madison Champion
Benjamin Hays

R6 - Mixed 50m Pron...
Name
John Joss
Kevin Nguyen
Landon Ruggera
Robert Beach
William McLeroy
Jay Martin
Leah Groggett
Taylor Farmer

R9 - Mixed 50m Pron...
Name
Benjamin Hays

M1 Total M1 X
546 9
544 6
249 2

M1 Total M1 X
478 3

M1 Total M1 X
633.6 59
633.8 57
627.8 52
628.7 52
623.6 51
626.8 50
622.1 48
619.3 42

M1 Total M1 X
635.8 60
633.3 58
632.4 57
627.4 53

M1 Total M1 X
614.5 31
618.5 37
615.9 32
614.1 32
593.4 11
591.4 14
591.8 14

0

M1 Total M1 X

614.1 34

M2
537
534
246

483

M2
636.7
627.2
631.9
626.8
630.2
625.2
629.0
625.3

M2
634.4
635.7
632.4
628.6

M2
622.3
616.0
616.8
600.8
602.2
597.7

M2
611.7

M2 X Total Aggregate Xs High Match

8
7
0

M2 X Total Aggregate

0

M2 X Total Aggregate

58
51
58
53
54
54
53
52

M2 X Total Aggregate

M2 X Total Aggregate

38
26
29
21
15
18
0

M2 X Total Aggregate

33

1083
1078
495

961

1270.3
1261.0
1259.7
1255.5
1253.8
1252.0
1251.1
1244.6

1270.2
1269.0
1264.8
1256.0

1236.8
1234.5
1232.7
1214.9
1195.6
1189.1
591.8
0.0

1225.8

17
13
2
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Xs
17
108
110
105
105
104
101
94

Xs
120
116
112
105

Xs
69
63
61

53
26
32
14

Xs
67

546
544
249

High Match
483

High Match
636.7

633.8
631.9
628.7
630.2
626.8
629
625.3

High Match
635.8
635.7
632.4
628.6

High Match
622.3
618.5
616.8
614.1
602.2
597.7
591.8

High Match
614.1
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Para Panam Part 3 Selections

P4 - Mixed 50m Free ...

Name
Debra Freed

R2 - WAR Standing SH1

Name
Taylor Farmer

R4 - Mixed AR Standi...

Name
Benjamin Hays
Jazmin Almlie

Madison Champion

R1 - MAR Standing SH1

Name
Robert Beach
Jay Martin

M1 Total M1 X M2
364 2

M1 Total M1 X M2

0 609

M1 Total M1 X M2

623.8 48 624.0
625.5 53 622.0
621.5 47 622.1

M1 Total M1 X M2
578.6 17 582.6
577.9 15 562.2

M2 X Total Aggregate Xs High Match

364 2 364

M2 X Total Aggregate Xs High Match
33 609 33 608.6

M2 X Total Aggregate Xs High Match
43 1247.8 91 624
47 1247.5 100 625.5
47 1243.6 94 622.1

M2 X Total Aggregate Xs High Match
22 1161.2 39 582.6
13 1140.1 28 577.9



Rank

RN

~N OO g bW DN

Rank

RN

o o~ WOWN

Panam Part 2 Selections

Mens Air Pistol

Name M1 Total M1 X M1 Finals M2 M2 X M2 Finals Total Aggregate Selection Ranking Xs High Match Total Finals Points
Jay Shi 578 14 8 575 16 7 1153 1168.0 30 578 15
James Hall 578 20 5 568 15 8 1146 1159.0 35 578 13
Nick Mowrer 572 18 4 578 16 2 1150 1156.0 34 578 6
Wyatt Brown 565 8 7 571 13 3 1136 1146.0 21 571 10
Richard Gray 564 13 3 564 17 5 1128 1136.0 30 564 8
Sergey Kalinichenko 560 7 6 561 6 6 1121 1133.0 13 561 12
Jason Orvin 558 11 4 558 562.0 11 558 4

Womens Air Pistol

Name M1 Total M1 X M1 Finals M2 M2 X M2 Finals Total Aggregate Aggregate Plus Finals Xs High Match Total Finals Points
Alexis Lagan 570 16 7 577 14 5 1147 1159.0 30 577 12
Lisa Emmert Traciak 567 11 6 573 14 8 1140 1154.0 25 573 14
Katelyn Abeln * 571 15 4 571 16 7 1142 1153.0 31 571 11
Suman Sanghera * 575 22 5 566 16 3 1141 1149.0 38 575 8
Ada Korkhin 572 13 8 555 6 6 1127 1141.0 19 572 14
Nathalia Tobar Prado 555 9 3 560 9 4 1115 1122.0 18 560 7
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Para Panam Part 3 Selections

Mens Rapid Fire
Name
Henry Leverett
Keith Sanderson
John McNally
Austin Stone
Pranav Kamath
Daniel Miller

Womens Sport Pistol

Name
Alexis Lagan
Lisa Emmert Traciak
Katelyn Abeln *
Nathalia Tobar Prado
Ada Korkhin
Abbie Leverett

573
575
532
518
504

M1 Total M1 X M1 Finals
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M1 Total M1 X M1 Finals
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576
579
574
561
558
558

21
12
17
12
12
1

8
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M2
578
576
537
544
524

M2
585
581
570
563
569
559

M2 X M2 Finals Total Aggregate Aggregate Plus Finals

15
15
8
10
6

M2 X M2 Finals Total Aggregate Aggregate Plus Finals

14
24
13
18
9

14

6
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8
7
5
4.1
3
6

1151

1151

1069

1062

1028
0

1161
1160
1144
1124
1127
1117

1163.0
1161.0
1076.0
1067.0
1034.0
0.0

1177.0
1173.0
1156.0
11331
1133.0
1127.0

Xs

29
27
14
16
13

Xs

35
36
30
30
21
25

High Match Total Finals Points

578
576
537
544
524

High Match Total Finals Points

585
581
574
563
569
559

12
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16
13
12
9.1
6
10
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